
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

9 

10 

7 

8 

12 

33 

74 

5 

4 

13 

6 

11 

Name 

Shazrel Aqief 

Qayyim Razin 

Aqil Ramadhan 

Airel Marzuki 

Daniel Syazwan 

Giovanni Gani 

Kenzie Akbar 

Qasha Irfan 

Nufayl Darwisy 

Fatihah Balqis 

Aidil Zariff 

Fahim Naufal 

Class 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

Best Tm 

48.748 

48.960 

49.268 

49.307 

49.374 

49.478 

51.795 

52.597 

53.272 

53.428 

54.295 

55.182 

Diff 

0.212 

0.520 

0.559 

0.626 

0.730 

3.047 

3.849 

4.524 

4.680 

5.547 

6.434 

Best Speed 

75.326 

75.000 

74.531 

74.472 

74.371 

74.215 

70.895 

69.814 

68.929 

68.728 

67.631 

66.543 

In Lap 

7 

7 

6 

9 

8 

9 

4 

8 

10 

4 

3 

3 

Nat/State 

Selangor 

Kuala Lumpur 

Kuala Lumpur 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Indonesia 

Indonesia 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Pahang 

Selangor 

Melaka 

Sorted on best lap time
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3 

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship 

Practice 4 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:24 

Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km 

23/7/2022 02:50 PM 


